School Name

Oct. 1, 2014 Enrollment
As Reported to the AIA

Enrollment

Hamilton

Mesa

Red Mountain
Tucson

Perry

Mountain View, Mesa
Chandler
Westwood
Highland

Desert Vista
Trevor G. Browne
Maryvale
Alhambra
Corona del Sol
Mountain Pointe
Central

Desert Ridge

San Luis

Boulder Creek
Dobson

Brophy Prep
Cesar Chavez
North

Basha

Cibola

Skyline

Sandra Day O'Connor
Valley Vista
Westview
Tolleson Union
Pinnacle

Gilbert

Xavier Prep
Horizon

Copper Canyon
Sunnyside
Desert Mountain
Buena
Millennium
Mountain Ridge
Kofa

Liberty

Desert View
Rincon/University
Marana
Centennial

3716
3513
3401
3331
3188
3176
3124
3108
3088
3078
3050
2979
2810
2792
2717
2706
2688
2659
2649
2629
2624 doubled for single gender schoo
2613
2612
2595
2594
2543
2480
2467
2463
2456
2455
2450
2424 doubled for single gender schoo
2283
2276
2272
2266
2234
2223
2212
2175
2157
2154
2135
2124
2115



School Name

Oct. 1, 2014 Enrollment
As Reported to the AIA

Enrollment

Willow Canyon
Chaparral

La Joya Community
Sunnyslope
Carl Hayden
Camelback
Campo Verde
Ironwood
Independence
Vista Grande
Apollo
Cienega

North Canyon

Mountain View Marana

Raymond S. Kellis
Betty H. Fairfax
Mesquite

Lake Havasu
Sierra Linda
Barry Goldwater
Verrado

South Mountain
Deer Valley
Poston Butte
Ironwood Ridge
Paradise Valley
Maricopa

Gila Ridge
McClintock
Queen Creek
Nogales

Desert Edge
Agua Fria
Arcadia

Cholla Magnet
Sahuaro

Shadow Ridge
Williams Field
Washington
Cactus Shadows
Flowing Wells
Glendale

Sunrise Mountain
Canyon Del Oro
Catalina Footbhills
Bradshaw Mountain

2092
2081
2071
2070
2067
2043
2027
2006
2005
1993
1979
1973
1972
1944
1935
1928
1920
1909
1899
1867
1867
1865
1859
1844
1824
1824
1821
1809
1806
1790
1761
1755
1747
1745
1731
1725
1714
1712
1708
1705
1703
1696
1679
1659
1640
1627
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Oct. 1, 2014 Enrollment
As Reported to the AIA

Enrollment

Peoria

Higley

Casa Grande
Youngker
Marcos de Niza
Prescott

Dysart

Tempe

Flagstaff
Thunderbird
Greenway

Moon Valley
Shadow Mountain
Coconino
Buckeye Union
Pueblo Magnet
Saguaro

Douglas

Apache Junction
Combs

Yuma

Cactus

Mohave
Amphitheater
Mingus Union
Kingman

Cortez

Rio Rico

Palo Verde Magnet
Salpointe Catholic
Walden Grove
Coronado
Estrella Foothills
Sabino

Chinle

Safford

Catalina Magnet
Page

Empire

Sahuarita

Notre Dame Prep
Show Low
Florence
American Leadership
Chino Valley

Lee Williams

1613
1606
1602
1593
1592
1582
1577
1577
1500
1499
1468
1464
1462
1434
1383
1371
1351
1339
1334
1299
1294
1288
1268
1239
1205
1131
1124
1116
1086
1079
1077
1048
1031
1011
1002

914

889

885

875

872

850

805

797

770

754

735
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Oct. 1, 2014 Enrollment
As Reported to the AIA

Enrollment

Blue Ridge
Holbrook

Winslow

Payson

River Valley
Monument Valley
Snowflake

Tuba City

Santa Rita
Wickenburg
Window Rock
Fountain Hills
Coolidge

Globe

Seton Catholic Prep
Tanque Verde
North Pointe Prep
Parker

Alchesay

Ganado

St. Mary's

Sedona Red Rock
Paradise Honors
Canyon State Academy
Thatcher

San Tan Foothills
Many Farms

Alta Vista
Northwest Christian
Santa Cruz Valley
Hopi

ASU Preparatory Acad
Benson

Kingman Academy
Round Valley
Camp Verde
Morenci Jr./Sr.
Horizon Honors
Bourgade Catholic
Pinon

Tonopah Valley
Willcox
Tombstone

San Miguel

Valley Christian
Chandler Prep

729
729
711
703
703
693
678
676
674
654
649
622
614
595
563
563
556
539
531
530
522
492
471
468 doubled for single gender school
466
461
444
440
434
429
427
422
420
419
416
414
408
402
393
391
379
369
368
364
353
342



School Name

Oct. 1, 2014 Enrollment
As Reported to the AIA

Enrollment

Northland Prep
Pusch Ridge
Bisbee

Yuma Catholic
Scottsdale Prep
Miami

San Carlos

Veritas Prep

St. Johns

AZ College Prep
San Manuel Jr./Sr.
Benjamin Franklin
Gilbert Classical
Valley (Sanders)
Mohave Accelerated L
Phoenix Country Day
Scottsdale Christian
Antelope Union
Greyhills Academy
Pima

Tempe Prep
Baboquivari
Glendale Prep
Phoenix Christian
Williams

Red Mesa

Mayer

Arete Prep

Gilbert Christian
Arizona Charter
Arizona Lutheran
San Pasqual
Desert Christian

Anthem Preparatory Academy

St. Augustine

Ray

Joy Christian School
Valley Lutheran
The Gregory School
Academy of Tucson
T-bird Adventist

Trivium Preparatory Academy

St. David
Gila Bend
Rough Rock
Bagdad

338
331
323
314
310
309
302
296
294
280
276
273
273
273
268
267
262
256
246
236
226
222
222
221
220
216
215
206
204
195
177
177
171
168
163
162
159
158
157
155
154
153
147
137
133
125



Oct. 1, 2014 Enrollment
As Reported to the AIA

School Name Enroliment

North Phoenix Preperatory 125
Fort Thomas 123
Superior Jr./Sr. 121
Valley Union 120
Ajo 118
Mingus Mountain 118
Mogollon 118
Joseph City 116
Tohono O'Odham 115
Duncan 114
St. Michael 111
El Capitan 104
Salome 104
Rock Point 103
Telesis Preparatory 102
PDSD 97
Hayden 92
Immaculate Heart 89
Lourdes Catholic 87
Grand Canyon 80
Fredonia 78
Patagonia Union 78
Ash Fork 77
ASDB 75
Rancho Solano Prep 74
Shonto Prep 67
Bowie/San Simon 66
Cibecue 62
Seligman 55
Red Valley-Cove 49

Green Fields 39



